
 OBG Mens Billiard Club 2017 - 3 - Draft Order
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

1.  Rick Gilgis 33.  Bob Myers 65.  Rick Gilgis

Jerry Clifford Dick Salvucci Doug Kelly

2.  Jon Winfield 34.  Pete Fleming 66.  Jon Winfield

Jerry Brodeur John Hutchman Dick Thibault

3.  Chuck Newman 35.  Ken O'Hanlon 67.  Chuck Newman

Hank Bittner Burnie Willey Bob Smalarz

4.  Roger Barrera 36.  George Standley 68.  Roger Barrera

Bill Lyons Marv Eavers John Scimeca

5.  Dave Green 37.  Dick Johnson 69.  Dave Green

Frank Schank Richard Johnson Jr Frank Nagel

6.  Peter McFarlane 38.  Rich Christiano 70.  Peter McFarlane

Ron Cerelli Bill Turechek Ed Pearson

7.  Ted Soper 39.  Tom Slackter 71.  Ted Soper

Jack Tinney Bob Joseph Dick Donato

8.  Mike  Ambrosino 40.  Bob Miller 72.  Mike  Ambrosino

Jerry Keating Bob Cudaback Rich Ortlip

9.  Jim Cupilary 41.  Bob Pace 73.  Jim Cupilary

Dennis Dowling Sam Williams Alan Baumgartner

10.  Gerald Thomas 42.  Dave Richardson 74.  Gerald Thomas

Wayne Tittle Rick Miller Joe Wray

11.  Tom Fetherling 43.  Ron Boyle 75.  Tom Fetherling

Bert Kinister Mike Grooms Tom Messina

12.  Larry Wilson 44.  Barney Barnhart 76.  Larry Wilson

Denny Ertter Lennie Klein Phillip Montague

13.  Paul Parkinson 45.  Lou Cianfrano 77.  Paul Parkinson

Tom Lindbeck Brian Markus Fred Dias

14.  Doug Dillard 46.  Larry Thomas 78.  Doug Dillard

Dick Sunderman Bill  Demarest Sonny Burns

15.  Bill Finn 47.  Chuck Heise 79.  Bill Finn

Vinnie Alaimo Bill Oxbrough Joe Ogrodowski

16.  Armand Occhetti 48.  Larry Clark 80.  Armand Occhetti
David Longwell Doug Geishart Bill Murray
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17.  Larry Clark 49.  Armand Occhetti 81.  Larry Clark

Darwin Rybandt Al Derrah Bill Albright

18.  Chuck Heise 50.  Bill Finn 82.  Chuck Heise

Rick Arenz Claude Jolly Terry Mayne

19.  Larry Thomas 51.  Doug Dillard 83.  Larry Thomas

Gary Kunz Roger Vigrass Mo Foisy

20.  Lou Cianfrano 52.  Paul Parkinson 84.  Lou Cianfrano

Bud Boatman Dave Ganus Joe Geary

21.  Barney Barnhart 53.  Larry Wilson 85.  Barney Barnhart

Fred Kells-Murphy Dick Mullen Vince LaSpina

22.  Ron Boyle 54.  Tom Fetherling 86.  Ron Boyle

Joe Steinke Bob Wagner Ron Stewart

23.  Dave Richardson 55.  Gerald Thomas 87.  Dave Richardson

Don Hickey John Shivers Stanley Nakama

24.  Bob Pace 56.  Jim Cupilary 88.  Bob Pace

Larry Dobbs Tim White Matt  Chesson

25.  Bob Miller 57.  Mike  Ambrosino 89.  Bob Miller

Charles Leadbeater Joe Ferrari Doug Edwards

26.  Tom Slackter 58.  Ted Soper 90.  Tom Slackter

Jim Manzano John Citrano Ivan Plain

27.  Rich Christiano 59.  Peter McFarlane 91.  Rich Christiano

Dean Vernon Richard Novak Jim McDermott

28.  Dick Johnson 60.  Dave Green 92.  Dick Johnson

Richard Toole Eugene Stief Gary Conzelman

29.  George Standley 61.  Roger Barrera 93.  George Standley

Ralph Edwards Stan Westbrook Ernie Tafoya

30.  Ken O'Hanlon 62.  Chuck Newman 94.  Ken O'Hanlon

Kris Kerslake Mike Kroeger Jack Bonniwell

31.  Pete Fleming 63.  Jon Winfield 95.  Pete Fleming

Marc Ledoux Dennis Morrissey Don Lemmon

32.  Bob Myers 64.  Rick Gilgis 96.  Bob Myers

Jesse Young Orlando Montalto Ken Barnhart
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